
MO družstiev a jednotlivcov atletika  Šaľa  19.5.2016 

                                                       (19.5.2016 12:56:03) 

 

60m                  žiaci                               

  1  Kurucz Norbert        000416  Šaľa ZŠ Bernolákova ul.č.1       7,77   

  2  Stojka Pavol          001206  Selica ZŠsMŠ L.Ostényiho s VJ    7,79   

  3  Šima Patrik           011206  Šaľa ZŠ Ľ.Štúra Pionierská 4     7,97   

  4  Kováč Michal          010403  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ J.Murgaša Horná 22    8,09   

  5  Ballán Nikolas        010719  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ  P.Pázmánya s VJM     8,21   

  6  Tóth Peter            010202  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ J.Murgaša Horná 22    8,25   

     Rojka Andrej          030524  Trnovec nad Váhom ZŠ             8,25   

     Árvai Karol           010928  Vlčany ZŠsMŠ s VJM               8,25   

  9  Sobolič Patrik        010911  Šaľa ZŠ  J.C.Hronského Krátka    8,26   

 10  Marček Patrik         001011  Trnovec nad Váhom ZŠ             8,28   

 11  Stračár Samuel        010719  Šaľa-Veča ZŠ Jána Hollého        8,32   

 12  Duba András           010717  Diakovce ZŠ s VJM                8,35   

 13  Chlípala Matej        010930  Šaľa ZŠ Ľ.Štúra Pionierská 4     8,37   

     Jurčík Ľuboš          010105  Šaľa ZŠ  J.C.Hronského Krátka    8,37   

 15  Pál Erik              011102  Vlčany ZŠsMŠ                     8,39   

 16  Lakatoš Lucián        011007  Vlčany ZŠsMŠ                     8,46   

 17  Hučko Hugo            010720  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ J.Murgaša Horná 22    8,47   

     Ploščinský Nikolas    010725  Močenok ZŠ                       8,47   

 19  Resö Ondrej           020312  Šaľa ZŠ Ľ.Štúra Pionierská 4     8,48   

 20  Veszprémi Štefan      010517  Vlčany ZŠsMŠ                     8,49   

     Karvai Sebastián      001113  Neded ZŠ A.Pongrácza VJM         8,49   

 22  Krajačič Adam         030403  Horná Králová ZŠsMŠ              8,54   

 23  Lacek Adam            021213  Hajské ZŠsMŠ                     8,57   

 24  Giagiakos Dimitrios   010727  Šaľa-Veča ZŠ Jána Hollého        8,60   

 25  Boledovič Michal      030214  Šaľa ZŠ  J.C.Hronského Krátka    8,64   

 26  Krkošek Patrik        001229  Šaľa-Veča ZŠ Jána Hollého        8,67   

     Majba Krisztián       010915  Tešedíkov ZŠ s VJM               8,67   

 28  Farkas Mario          011226  Neded ZŠ A.Pongrácza VJM         8,81   

 29  Szombati Adrián       021212  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ  P.Pázmánya s VJM     8,88   

 30  Oláh Zsolt            020415  Selica ZŠsMŠ L.Ostényiho s VJ    8,89   

 31  Szőcs Dávid           030516  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ  P.Pázmánya s VJM     8,92   

 32  Kotlár Thomas         030805  Horná Králová ZŠsMŠ              8,95   

 33  Lenčéš Francesco      031208  Horná Králová ZŠsMŠ              9,19   

 34  Nyesó Jozef           010213  Žihárec ZŠsMŠ s VJM - Alapišk    9,31   

 35  Pavlovič Róbert       020709  Tešedíkov ZŠ s VJM               9,41   

 36  Tyukos Adam           031220  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ  P.Pázmánya s VJM     9,44   

 37  Barczi Michal         011226  Trnovec nad Váhom ZŠ             9,49   

 38  Horváth Fridrich Eri  040713  Diakovce ZŠ s VJM                9,55   

 39  Horváth Krisztián     030507  Neded ZŠ A.Pongrácza VJM         9,61   

 40  Kováč Kristián        021110  Žihárec ZŠsMŠ s VJM - Alapišk    9,67   

 41  Pápay Lukáš           030610  Močenok ZŠ                      10,16   

 42  Szurányi Dávid                Šaľa ZŠ Bernolákova ul.č.1      10,72   

 43  Čeveňan Adam          020911  Šaľa ZŠ Bernolákova ul.č.1      11,83   

 44  Kovács Adrián         050126  Diakovce ZŠ s VJM               12,03   

     Lavo Patrik           000731  Selice ZŠsMŠ Školská 1003           NP  

     Farkaš Adam           030215  Šaľa ZŠ Bernolákova ul.č.1          NP  

     Poós Samuel           001203  Močenok ZŠ                          NP  

 

60m 1.beh            žiaci                               

  1  Árvai Karol           010928  Vlčany ZŠsMŠ s VJM               8,25   

  2  Ploščinský Nikolas    010725  Močenok ZŠ                       8,47   

  3  Horváth Fridrich Eri  040713  Diakovce ZŠ s VJM                9,55   

  4  Čeveňan Adam          020911  Šaľa ZŠ Bernolákova ul.č.1      11,83   

 

60m 2.beh            žiaci                               

  1  Ballán Nikolas        010719  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ  P.Pázmánya s VJM     8,21   

  2  Chlípala Matej        010930  Šaľa ZŠ Ľ.Štúra Pionierská 4     8,37   

  3  Kotlár Thomas         030805  Horná Králová ZŠsMŠ              8,95   

  4  Lenčéš Francesco      031208  Horná Králová ZŠsMŠ              9,19   

 



60m 3.beh            žiaci                               

  1  Kurucz Norbert        000416  Šaľa ZŠ Bernolákova ul.č.1       7,77   

  2  Krajačič Adam         030403  Horná Králová ZŠsMŠ              8,54   

  3  Szőcs Dávid           030516  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ  P.Pázmánya s VJM     8,92   

     Poós Samuel           001203  Močenok ZŠ                          NP  

 

60m 4.beh            žiaci                               

  1  Stojka Pavol          001206  Selica ZŠsMŠ L.Ostényiho s VJ    7,79   

  2  Šima Patrik           011206  Šaľa ZŠ Ľ.Štúra Pionierská 4     7,97   

  3  Duba András           010717  Diakovce ZŠ s VJM                8,35   

  4  Majba Krisztián       010915  Tešedíkov ZŠ s VJM               8,67   

 

60m 5.beh            žiaci                               

  1  Marček Patrik         001011  Trnovec nad Váhom ZŠ             8,28   

  2  Resö Ondrej           020312  Šaľa ZŠ Ľ.Štúra Pionierská 4     8,48   

  3  Pápay Lukáš           030610  Močenok ZŠ                      10,16   

  4  Kovács Adrián         050126  Diakovce ZŠ s VJM               12,03   

 

60m 6.beh            žiaci                               

  1  Rojka Andrej          030524  Trnovec nad Váhom ZŠ             8,25   

  2  Pál Erik              011102  Vlčany ZŠsMŠ                     8,39   

  3  Oláh Zsolt            020415  Selica ZŠsMŠ L.Ostényiho s VJ    8,89   

  4  Pavlovič Róbert       020709  Tešedíkov ZŠ s VJM               9,41   

 

60m 7.beh            žiaci                               

  1  Tóth Peter            010202  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ J.Murgaša Horná 22    8,25   

  2  Sobolič Patrik        010911  Šaľa ZŠ  J.C.Hronského Krátka    8,26   

  3  Veszprémi Štefan      010517  Vlčany ZŠsMŠ                     8,49   

  4  Barczi Michal         011226  Trnovec nad Váhom ZŠ             9,49   

 

60m 8.beh            žiaci                               

  1  Stračár Samuel        010719  Šaľa-Veča ZŠ Jána Hollého        8,32   

  2  Jurčík Ľuboš          010105  Šaľa ZŠ  J.C.Hronského Krátka    8,37   

  3  Giagiakos Dimitrios   010727  Šaľa-Veča ZŠ Jána Hollého        8,60   

  4  Boledovič Michal      030214  Šaľa ZŠ  J.C.Hronského Krátka    8,64   

 

60m 9.beh            žiaci                               

  1  Lacek Adam            021213  Hajské ZŠsMŠ                     8,57   

  2  Krkošek Patrik        001229  Šaľa-Veča ZŠ Jána Hollého        8,67   

  3  Tyukos Adam           031220  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ  P.Pázmánya s VJM     9,44   

     Farkaš Adam           030215  Šaľa ZŠ Bernolákova ul.č.1          NP  

 

60m 10.beh           žiaci                               

  1  Farkas Mario          011226  Neded ZŠ A.Pongrácza VJM         8,81   

  2  Szombati Adrián       021212  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ  P.Pázmánya s VJM     8,88   

  3  Nyesó Jozef           010213  Žihárec ZŠsMŠ s VJM - Alapišk    9,31   

  4  Kováč Kristián        021110  Žihárec ZŠsMŠ s VJM - Alapišk    9,67   

 

60m 11.beh           žiaci                               

  1  Kováč Michal          010403  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ J.Murgaša Horná 22    8,09   

  2  Lakatoš Lucián        011007  Vlčany ZŠsMŠ                     8,46   

  3  Hučko Hugo            010720  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ J.Murgaša Horná 22    8,47   

     Lavo Patrik           000731  Selice ZŠsMŠ Školská 1003           NP  

 

60m 12.beh           žiaci                               

  1  Karvai Sebastián      001113  Neded ZŠ A.Pongrácza VJM         8,49   

  2  Horváth Krisztián     030507  Neded ZŠ A.Pongrácza VJM         9,61   

  3  Szurányi Dávid                Šaľa ZŠ Bernolákova ul.č.1      10,72   

 

60 m finále A        žiaci                               

  1  Kurucz Norbert        000416  Šaľa ZŠ Bernolákova ul.č.1       7,77   =SB 

  2  Stojka Pavol          001206  Selica ZŠsMŠ L.Ostényiho s VJ    7,96   

  3  Šima Patrik           011206  Šaľa ZŠ Ľ.Štúra Pionierská 4     8,14   

  4  Kováč Michal          010403  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ J.Murgaša Horná 22    8,26   



 

60 m finále B        žiaci                               

  1  Rojka Andrej          030524  Trnovec nad Váhom ZŠ             8,21    SB 

  2  Ballán Nikolas        010719  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ  P.Pázmánya s VJM     8,22   

  3  Tóth Peter            010202  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ J.Murgaša Horná 22    8,25   =SB 

  4  Árvai Karol           010928  Vlčany ZŠsMŠ s VJM               8,27   

 

300m                 žiaci                               

  1  Kurucz Norbert        000416  Šaľa ZŠ Bernolákova ul.č.1      40,88   

  2  Jurčík Ľuboš          010105  Šaľa ZŠ  J.C.Hronského Krátka   42,68   

  3  Stojka Pavol          001206  Selica ZŠsMŠ L.Ostényiho s VJ   43,58   

  4  Marček Patrik         001011  Trnovec nad Váhom ZŠ            44,48   

  5  Kalmár Dávid          020401  Vlčany ZŠsMŠ s VJM              44,56   

  6  Árvai Karol           010928  Vlčany ZŠsMŠ s VJM              44,89   

  7  Kmetty Dominik        020712  Šaľa ZŠ Bernolákova ul.č.1      45,92   

  8  Miadik Samuel         010129  Šaľa-Veča ZŠ Jána Hollého       46,13   

  9  Anda Peter            010924  Vlčany ZŠsMŠ                    46,16   

 10  Giagiakos Dimitrios   010727  Šaľa-Veča ZŠ Jána Hollého       46,27   

 11  Duba András           010717  Diakovce ZŠ s VJM               46,32   

 12  Tóth Peter            010202  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ J.Murgaša Horná 22   46,78   

 13  Kovács Sebastián      020719  Šaľa ZŠ  J.C.Hronského Krátka   47,12   

 14  Kardoš Dominik        000919  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ J.Murgaša Horná 22   47,32   

 15  Lenčéš Šimon          011127  Močenok ZŠ                      47,56   

 16  Hipp Lukáš            010108  Horná Králová ZŠsMŠ             47,60   

 17  Miadik Radoslav       010129  Šaľa-Veča ZŠ Jána Hollého       47,63   

 18  Kováč Michal          010403  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ J.Murgaša Horná 22   47,77   

 19  Horňák Miroslav       020618  Močenok ZŠ                      48,17   

 20  Lakatoš Lucián        011007  Vlčany ZŠsMŠ                    48,38   

     Kunderlík Jakub       020714  Trnovec nad Váhom ZŠ            48,38   

 22  Kotlár Thomas         030805  Horná Králová ZŠsMŠ             48,66   

 23  Farkas Mario          011226  Neded ZŠ A.Pongrácza VJM        49,26   

 24  Majba Krisztián       010915  Tešedíkov ZŠ s VJM              49,37   

 25  Polčan Michal         020201  Šaľa ZŠ Ľ.Štúra Pionierská 4    49,50   

 26  Jancsó Alexander      001109  Vlčany ZŠsMŠ s VJM              50,03   

 27  Oláh Zsolt            020415  Selica ZŠsMŠ L.Ostényiho s VJ   50,86   

     Kováč Mário           010712  Močenok ZŠ                      50,86   

 29  Ďurík Erik            011225  Šaľa ZŠ Ľ.Štúra Pionierská 4    50,88   

 30  Takács Andrej         000105  Šaľa ZŠ Ľ.Štúra Pionierská 4    50,96   

 31  Sobolič Patrik        010911  Šaľa ZŠ  J.C.Hronského Krátka   51,12   

 32  Pavlovič Róbert       020709  Tešedíkov ZŠ s VJM              51,28   

 33  Baraník Jaroslav      020608  Trnovec nad Váhom ZŠ            51,50   

 34  Horváth Krisztián     030507  Neded ZŠ A.Pongrácza VJM        51,96   

 35  Szabó Nikolasy Attil  010507  Diakovce ZŠ s VJM               52,17   

 36  Tímár Róbert          010130  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ  P.Pázmánya s VJM    53,38   

 37  Kováč Kristián        021110  Žihárec ZŠsMŠ s VJM - Alapišk   55,25   

 38  Szarka Gergő          031202  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ  P.Pázmánya s VJM    56,11   

 39  Matušica Oliver       030304  Hajské ZŠsMŠ                    56,61   

 40  Bacsik Pavel          020727  Žihárec ZŠsMŠ s VJM - Alapišk   58,31   

 41  Gál Adam              030912  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ  P.Pázmánya s VJM    59,15   

 42  Tóth Roman            020215  Selica ZŠsMŠ L.Ostényiho s VJ   59,48   

 43  Kovács Gergő          031125  Diakovce ZŠ s VJM               61,01   

     Pápay Lukáš           030610  Močenok ZŠ                          NF  

 

300m 1.beh           žiaci                               

  1  Jurčík Ľuboš          010105  Šaľa ZŠ  J.C.Hronského Krátka   42,68   

  2  Kovács Sebastián      020719  Šaľa ZŠ  J.C.Hronského Krátka   47,12   

  3  Kunderlík Jakub       020714  Trnovec nad Váhom ZŠ            48,38   

  4  Kotlár Thomas         030805  Horná Králová ZŠsMŠ             48,66   

  5  Sobolič Patrik        010911  Šaľa ZŠ  J.C.Hronského Krátka   51,12   

  6  Matušica Oliver       030304  Hajské ZŠsMŠ                    56,61   

 

300m 2.beh           žiaci                               

  1  Kalmár Dávid          020401  Vlčany ZŠsMŠ s VJM              44,56   

  2  Árvai Karol           010928  Vlčany ZŠsMŠ s VJM              44,89   



  3  Miadik Samuel         010129  Šaľa-Veča ZŠ Jána Hollého       46,13   

  4  Kováč Michal          010403  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ J.Murgaša Horná 22   47,77   

  5  Jancsó Alexander      001109  Vlčany ZŠsMŠ s VJM              50,03   

  6  Szabó Nikolasy Attil  010507  Diakovce ZŠ s VJM               52,17   

 

300m 3.beh           žiaci                               

  1  Giagiakos Dimitrios   010727  Šaľa-Veča ZŠ Jána Hollého       46,27   

  2  Miadik Radoslav       010129  Šaľa-Veča ZŠ Jána Hollého       47,63   

  3  Horňák Miroslav       020618  Močenok ZŠ                      48,17   

  4  Majba Krisztián       010915  Tešedíkov ZŠ s VJM              49,37   

  5  Pavlovič Róbert       020709  Tešedíkov ZŠ s VJM              51,28   

  6  Horváth Krisztián     030507  Neded ZŠ A.Pongrácza VJM        51,96   

 

300m 4.beh           žiaci                               

  1  Duba András           010717  Diakovce ZŠ s VJM               46,32   

  2  Lenčéš Šimon          011127  Močenok ZŠ                      47,56   

  3  Farkas Mario          011226  Neded ZŠ A.Pongrácza VJM        49,26   

  4  Kováč Mário           010712  Močenok ZŠ                      50,86   

  5  Kováč Kristián        021110  Žihárec ZŠsMŠ s VJM - Alapišk   55,25   

     Pápay Lukáš           030610  Močenok ZŠ                          NF  

 

300m 5.beh           žiaci                               

  1  Stojka Pavol          001206  Selica ZŠsMŠ L.Ostényiho s VJ   43,58   

  2  Kmetty Dominik        020712  Šaľa ZŠ Bernolákova ul.č.1      45,92   

  3  Lakatoš Lucián        011007  Vlčany ZŠsMŠ                    48,38   

  4  Szarka Gergő          031202  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ  P.Pázmánya s VJM    56,11   

  5  Bacsik Pavel          020727  Žihárec ZŠsMŠ s VJM - Alapišk   58,31   

  6  Gál Adam              030912  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ  P.Pázmánya s VJM    59,15   

  7  Kovács Gergő          031125  Diakovce ZŠ s VJM               61,01   

 

300m 6.beh           žiaci                               

  1  Kurucz Norbert        000416  Šaľa ZŠ Bernolákova ul.č.1      40,88   

  2  Anda Peter            010924  Vlčany ZŠsMŠ                    46,16   

  3  Tóth Peter            010202  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ J.Murgaša Horná 22   46,78   

  4  Hipp Lukáš            010108  Horná Králová ZŠsMŠ             47,60   

  5  Polčan Michal         020201  Šaľa ZŠ Ľ.Štúra Pionierská 4    49,50   

  6  Oláh Zsolt            020415  Selica ZŠsMŠ L.Ostényiho s VJ   50,86   

  7  Baraník Jaroslav      020608  Trnovec nad Váhom ZŠ            51,50   

 

300m 7.beh           žiaci                               

  1  Marček Patrik         001011  Trnovec nad Váhom ZŠ            44,48   

  2  Kardoš Dominik        000919  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ J.Murgaša Horná 22   47,32   

  3  Ďurík Erik            011225  Šaľa ZŠ Ľ.Štúra Pionierská 4    50,88   

  4  Takács Andrej         000105  Šaľa ZŠ Ľ.Štúra Pionierská 4    50,96   

  5  Tímár Róbert          010130  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ  P.Pázmánya s VJM    53,38   

  6  Tóth Roman            020215  Selica ZŠsMŠ L.Ostényiho s VJ   59,48   

 

1000m celk.por.      žiaci                               

  1  Horváth Dominik       000117  Šaľa ZŠ Bernolákova ul.č.1     3:08,13  

  2  Stračár Samuel        010719  Šaľa-Veča ZŠ Jána Hollého      3:15,06  

  3  Ďurík Milan           001113  Šaľa ZŠ Ľ.Štúra Pionierská 4   3:19,88  

  4  Gomboš Leo            010525  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ J.Murgaša Horná 22  3:24,36  

  5  Seres Tibor           011017  Vlčany ZŠsMŠ s VJM             3:28,08  

  6  Bencz Ákos            020209  Vlčany ZŠsMŠ                   3:28,76  

  7  Ďurík Erik            011225  Šaľa ZŠ Ľ.Štúra Pionierská 4   3:28,82  

  8  Košík Erik            020412  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ J.Murgaša Horná 22  3:30,51  

  9  Alexovič Gábor Tamás  010308  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ  P.Pázmánya s VJM   3:31,73  

 10  Kalmár Dávid          020401  Vlčany ZŠsMŠ s VJM             3:32,62  

 11  Orság Samuel          010616  Šaľa ZŠ  J.C.Hronského Krátka  3:33,30  

 12  Lenčéš Šimon          011127  Močenok ZŠ                     3:33,42  

 13  Špalek Štefan         030626  Neded ZŠ A.Pongrácza VJM       3:37,55  

 14  Nagy Matúš            000919  Močenok ZŠ                     3:39,81  

 15  Boledovič Michal      030214  Šaľa ZŠ  J.C.Hronského Krátka  3:39,83  

 16  Karvai Adam           001026  Selica ZŠsMŠ L.Ostényiho s VJ  3:43,63  



 17  Kovács Sebastián      020719  Šaľa ZŠ  J.C.Hronského Krátka  3:44,83  

 18  Mészáros Mário        011019  Šaľa-Veča ZŠ Jána Hollého      3:47,90  

 19  Kumaj Petr            021029  Trnovec nad Váhom ZŠ           3:48,11  

 20  Horňák Miroslav       020618  Močenok ZŠ                     3:51,43  

 21  Surányi Dávid         020422  Šaľa ZŠ Bernolákova ul.č.1     3:51,46  

 22  Chvíla Martin         030626  Trnovec nad Váhom ZŠ           3:53,74  

 23  Szarka Gergő          031202  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ  P.Pázmánya s VJM   3:56,38  

 24  Ballán Nikolas        010719  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ  P.Pázmánya s VJM   4:09,50  

 25  Szabó Áron            030313  Diakovce ZŠ s VJM              4:12,91  

 26  Polgár Daniel         040903  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ  P.Pázmánya s VJM   4:21,48  

 27  Tímár Róbert          010130  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ  P.Pázmánya s VJM   4:43,68  

     Veszprémi Szilárd     020221  Vlčany ZŠsMŠ                        NF  

     Szőcs Dávid           030516  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ  P.Pázmánya s VJM        NP  

 

1000m 1.beh          žiaci                               

  1  Ďurík Erik            011225  Šaľa ZŠ Ľ.Štúra Pionierská 4   3:28,82  

  2  Kalmár Dávid          020401  Vlčany ZŠsMŠ s VJM             3:32,62  

  3  Orság Samuel          010616  Šaľa ZŠ  J.C.Hronského Krátka  3:33,30  

  4  Lenčéš Šimon          011127  Močenok ZŠ                     3:33,42  

  5  Nagy Matúš            000919  Močenok ZŠ                     3:39,81  

  6  Kovács Sebastián      020719  Šaľa ZŠ  J.C.Hronského Krátka  3:44,83  

  7  Kumaj Petr            021029  Trnovec nad Váhom ZŠ           3:48,11  

  8  Horňák Miroslav       020618  Močenok ZŠ                     3:51,43  

  9  Tímár Róbert          010130  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ  P.Pázmánya s VJM   4:43,68  

     Veszprémi Szilárd     020221  Vlčany ZŠsMŠ                        NF  

 

1000m 2.beh          žiaci                               

  1  Ďurík Milan           001113  Šaľa ZŠ Ľ.Štúra Pionierská 4   3:19,88  

  2  Bencz Ákos            020209  Vlčany ZŠsMŠ                   3:28,76  

  3  Špalek Štefan         030626  Neded ZŠ A.Pongrácza VJM       3:37,55  

  4  Boledovič Michal      030214  Šaľa ZŠ  J.C.Hronského Krátka  3:39,83  

  5  Chvíla Martin         030626  Trnovec nad Váhom ZŠ           3:53,74  

  6  Szarka Gergő          031202  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ  P.Pázmánya s VJM   3:56,38  

  7  Ballán Nikolas        010719  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ  P.Pázmánya s VJM   4:09,50  

  8  Szabó Áron            030313  Diakovce ZŠ s VJM              4:12,91  

  9  Polgár Daniel         040903  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ  P.Pázmánya s VJM   4:21,48  

     Szőcs Dávid           030516  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ  P.Pázmánya s VJM        NP  

 

1000m 3.beh          žiaci                               

  1  Horváth Dominik       000117  Šaľa ZŠ Bernolákova ul.č.1     3:08,13  

  2  Stračár Samuel        010719  Šaľa-Veča ZŠ Jána Hollého      3:15,06  

  3  Gomboš Leo            010525  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ J.Murgaša Horná 22  3:24,36  

  4  Seres Tibor           011017  Vlčany ZŠsMŠ s VJM             3:28,08  

  5  Košík Erik            020412  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ J.Murgaša Horná 22  3:30,51  

  6  Alexovič Gábor Tamás  010308  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ  P.Pázmánya s VJM   3:31,73  

  7  Karvai Adam           001026  Selica ZŠsMŠ L.Ostényiho s VJ  3:43,63  

  8  Mészáros Mário        011019  Šaľa-Veča ZŠ Jána Hollého      3:47,90  

  9  Surányi Dávid         020422  Šaľa ZŠ Bernolákova ul.č.1     3:51,46  

 

diaľka               žiaci                               

  1  Horváth Dominik       000117  Šaľa ZŠ Bernolákova ul.č.1       502    

  2  Kardoš Dominik        000919  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ J.Murgaša Horná 22    494    

  3  Hučko Hugo            010720  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ J.Murgaša Horná 22    484    

  4  Kocsis Sebastián      010629  Neded ZŠ A.Pongrácza VJM         474    

  5  Bleho Filip           020904  Šaľa ZŠ Ľ.Štúra Pionierská 4     467    

  6  Miadik Samuel         010129  Šaľa-Veča ZŠ Jána Hollého        463    

  7  Silný Daniel          010916  Šaľa-Veča ZŠ Jána Hollého        461    

  8  Lacek Adam            021213  Hajské ZŠsMŠ                     458    

  9  Nyesó Jozef           010213  Žihárec ZŠsMŠ s VJM - Alapišk    448    

 10  Seres Tibor           011017  Vlčany ZŠsMŠ s VJM               446    

 11  Ploščinský Nikolas    010725  Močenok ZŠ                       444    

 12  Kocsis Krisztián      001226  Tešedíkov ZŠ s VJM               443    

 13  Karvai Sebastián      001113  Neded ZŠ A.Pongrácza VJM         442    

 14  Szarka Richard        000623  Šaľa ZŠ Ľ.Štúra Pionierská 4     430    



 15  Kocsis Bálint         020625  Tešedíkov ZŠ s VJM               429    

 16  Resö Ondrej           020312  Šaľa ZŠ Ľ.Štúra Pionierská 4     428    

 17  Gomboš Leo            010525  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ J.Murgaša Horná 22    425    

 18  Chatrnúch Ondrej      010911  Šaľa ZŠ  J.C.Hronského Krátka    409    

 19  Tetliak Matúš         020619  Vlčany ZŠsMŠ                     406    

 20  Kunderlík Jakub       020714  Trnovec nad Váhom ZŠ             394    

 21  Straňák Kristián      021009  Horná Králová ZŠsMŠ              391    

     Pápay Samuel          010216  Šaľa ZŠ  J.C.Hronského Krátka    391    

 23  Lešš Róbert           010308  Močenok ZŠ                       388    

 24  Barczi Michal         011226  Trnovec nad Váhom ZŠ             386    

 25  Farkaš Adam           030215  Šaľa ZŠ Bernolákova ul.č.1       382    

 26  Lenčéš Francesco      031208  Horná Králová ZŠsMŠ              380    

 27  Kováč Mário           010712  Močenok ZŠ                       377    

     Pál Erik              011102  Vlčany ZŠsMŠ                     377    

 29  Straňák Samo          011116  Šaľa ZŠ  J.C.Hronského Krátka    365    

 30  Špalek Štefan         030626  Neded ZŠ A.Pongrácza VJM         362    

 31  Matušica Oliver       030304  Hajské ZŠsMŠ                     354    

 32  Cagáň Tomáš           010820  Šaľa-Veča ZŠ Jána Hollého        338    

 33  Hipp Lukáš            010108  Horná Králová ZŠsMŠ              266    

     Čeveňan Adam          020911  Šaľa ZŠ Bernolákova ul.č.1          NP  

     Lencsés Andrej        001003  Horná Králová ZŠsMŠ                 NP  

 

diaľka finále        žiaci                               

  1  Horváth Dominik       000117  Šaľa ZŠ Bernolákova ul.č.1       538    

  2  Kardoš Dominik        000919  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ J.Murgaša Horná 22    504    

  3  Hučko Hugo            010720  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ J.Murgaša Horná 22    490    

  4  Kocsis Sebastián      010629  Neded ZŠ A.Pongrácza VJM         474    

  5  Miadik Samuel         010129  Šaľa-Veča ZŠ Jána Hollého        472    

  6  Bleho Filip           020904  Šaľa ZŠ Ľ.Štúra Pionierská 4     467    

  7  Silný Daniel          010916  Šaľa-Veča ZŠ Jána Hollého        461    

  8  Lacek Adam            021213  Hajské ZŠsMŠ                     458    

 

výška                žiaci                               

  1  Lužica Martin         010719  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ J.Murgaša Horná 22    153    

  2  Poós Samuel           001203  Močenok ZŠ                       150    

  3  Orság Samuel          010616  Šaľa ZŠ  J.C.Hronského Krátka    150    

  4  Silný Daniel          010916  Šaľa-Veča ZŠ Jána Hollého        150    

  5  Lešš Róbert           010308  Močenok ZŠ                       145    

  6  Veszprémi Štefan      010517  Vlčany ZŠsMŠ                     140    

     Anda Peter            010924  Vlčany ZŠsMŠ                     140    

     Rojka Andrej          030524  Trnovec nad Váhom ZŠ             140    

     Eliáš Marek           010626  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ J.Murgaša Horná 22    140    

 10  Polčan Michal         020201  Šaľa ZŠ Ľ.Štúra Pionierská 4     135    

     Telkesi Denis         010904  Šaľa ZŠ  J.C.Hronského Krátka    135    

 12  Miadik Radoslav       010129  Šaľa-Veča ZŠ Jána Hollého        130    

     Ďurík Milan           001113  Šaľa ZŠ Ľ.Štúra Pionierská 4     130    

     Šima Patrik           011206  Šaľa ZŠ Ľ.Štúra Pionierská 4     130    

     Faltinovič David      011224  Šaľa-Veča ZŠ Jána Hollého        130    

     Pápay Dávid           010911  Šaľa ZŠ  J.C.Hronského Krátka    130    

     Baraník Jaroslav      020608  Trnovec nad Váhom ZŠ             130    

     Kmetty Dominik        020712  Šaľa ZŠ Bernolákova ul.č.1       130    

     Pucovský Daniel       010103  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ J.Murgaša Horná 22    130    

     Gál Andrej            020107  Šaľa ZŠ Bernolákova ul.č.1          NM  

 

guľa 4kg             žiaci                               

  1  Takács Ľudovít        000506  Vlčany ZŠsMŠ s VJM              11,73   

  2  Polónyi Dominik       001223  Šaľa ZŠ Ľ.Štúra Pionierská 4    11,71   

  3  Pernický Dávid        000919  Trnovec nad Váhom ZŠ            11,45   

  4  Koros Nikolaj         020920  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ J.Murgaša Horná 22   10,93   

  5  Szarka Richard        000623  Šaľa ZŠ Ľ.Štúra Pionierská 4    10,70   

  6  Pucovský Daniel       010103  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ J.Murgaša Horná 22   10,36   

  7  Faltinovič David      011224  Šaľa-Veča ZŠ Jána Hollého       10,20   

  8  Jancsó Alexander      001109  Vlčany ZŠsMŠ s VJM              10,17   

  9  Dome Matej            010505  Šaľa ZŠ Bernolákova ul.č.1       9,57   



 10  Kulena Adrian         001224  Šaľa-Veča ZŠ Jána Hollého        9,53   

 11  Bujko Imrich          010822  Žihárec ZŠsMŠ s VJM - Alapišk    9,52   

 12  Ostrožanský Marco     000914  Trnovec nad Váhom ZŠ             9,48   

 13  Krkošek Patrik        001229  Šaľa-Veča ZŠ Jána Hollého        8,90   

 14  Pelikán Mikuláš       000921  Žihárec ZŠsMŠ s VJM - Alapišk    8,68   

 15  Nagy Filip            020313  Šaľa ZŠ Bernolákova ul.č.1       8,57   

 16  Anda Adrián           001007  Vlčany ZŠsMŠ                     8,53   

 17  Bugár Sámuel          020704  Diakovce ZŠ s VJM                8,36   

 18  Veszprémi Szilárd     020221  Vlčany ZŠsMŠ                     7,94   

 19  Chatrnúch Ondrej      010216  Šaľa ZŠ  J.C.Hronského Krátka    7,81   

 20  Modranský Zotán               Žihárec ZŠsMŠ s VJM - Alapišk    7,37   

 21  Takács Andrej         000105  Šaľa ZŠ Ľ.Štúra Pionierská 4     7,14   

 22  Takács Bence          030326  Diakovce ZŠ s VJM                6,60   

     Straňák Samo          011116  Šaľa ZŠ  J.C.Hronského Krátka       NP  

     Bencz Ákos            020209  Vlčany ZŠsMŠ                        NP  

     Sámel Pavol           020531  Šaľa ZŠ  J.C.Hronského Krátka       NP  

 

guľa 4kg finále      žiaci                               

  1  Polónyi Dominik       001223  Šaľa ZŠ Ľ.Štúra Pionierská 4    12,02   

  2  Takács Ľudovít        000506  Vlčany ZŠsMŠ s VJM              11,87   

  3  Pernický Dávid        000919  Trnovec nad Váhom ZŠ            11,79   

  4  Pucovský Daniel       010103  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ J.Murgaša Horná 22   11,14   

  5  Koros Nikolaj         020920  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ J.Murgaša Horná 22   10,93   

  6  Szarka Richard        000623  Šaľa ZŠ Ľ.Štúra Pionierská 4    10,70   

  7  Faltinovič David      011224  Šaľa-Veča ZŠ Jána Hollého       10,20   

  8  Jancsó Alexander      001109  Vlčany ZŠsMŠ s VJM              10,17   

 

loptička             žiaci                               

  1  Takács Ľudovít        000506  Vlčany ZŠsMŠ s VJM              74,20   

  2  Pelikán Mikuláš       000921  Žihárec ZŠsMŠ s VJM - Alapišk   73,90   

  3  Polónyi Dominik       001223  Šaľa ZŠ Ľ.Štúra Pionierská 4    73,75   

  4  Cagáň Tomáš           010820  Šaľa-Veča ZŠ Jána Hollého       72,20   

  5  Eliáš Marek           010626  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ J.Murgaša Horná 22   65,40   

  6  Krajačič Adam         030403  Horná Králová ZŠsMŠ             65,30   

  7  Lužica Martin         010719  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ J.Murgaša Horná 22   63,60   

  8  Bleho Filip           020904  Šaľa ZŠ Ľ.Štúra Pionierská 4    62,10   

  9  Bujko Imrich          010822  Žihárec ZŠsMŠ s VJM - Alapišk   61,80   

 10  Anda Adrián           001007  Vlčany ZŠsMŠ                    61,60   

 11  Kocsis Krisztián      001226  Tešedíkov ZŠ s VJM              59,60   

 12  Tóth Roman            020215  Selica ZŠsMŠ L.Ostényiho s VJ   58,50   

 13  Kocsis Sebastián      010629  Neded ZŠ A.Pongrácza VJM        57,85   

 14  Koros Nikolaj         020920  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ J.Murgaša Horná 22   57,70   

 15  Sámel Pavol           020531  Šaľa ZŠ  J.C.Hronského Krátka   57,30   

 16  Ostrožanský Marco     000914  Trnovec nad Váhom ZŠ            55,95   

 17  Kulena Adrian         001224  Šaľa-Veča ZŠ Jána Hollého       55,90   

 18  Telkesi Denis         010904  Šaľa ZŠ  J.C.Hronského Krátka   55,60   

 19  Nagy Matúš            000919  Močenok ZŠ                      54,10   

 20  Mészáros Mário        011019  Šaľa-Veča ZŠ Jána Hollého       52,90   

 21  Pernický Dávid        000919  Trnovec nad Váhom ZŠ            48,10   

 22  Karvai Adam           001026  Selica ZŠsMŠ L.Ostényiho s VJ   47,20   

 23  Straňák Kristián      021009  Horná Králová ZŠsMŠ             46,70   

 24  Chvíla Martin         030626  Trnovec nad Váhom ZŠ            46,00   

 25  Bacsik Pavel          020727  Žihárec ZŠsMŠ s VJM - Alapišk   45,70   

 26  Gál Andrej            020107  Šaľa ZŠ Bernolákova ul.č.1      45,50   

 27  Lencsés Adam          001003  Horná Králová ZŠsMŠ             45,30   

 28  Tetliak Matúš         020619  Vlčany ZŠsMŠ                    45,20   

 29  Bugár Sámuel          020704  Diakovce ZŠ s VJM               43,40   

 30  Kocsis Bálint         020625  Tešedíkov ZŠ s VJM              40,30   

 31  Chlípala Matej        010930  Šaľa ZŠ Ľ.Štúra Pionierská 4    39,90   

 32  Nagy Filip            020313  Šaľa ZŠ Bernolákova ul.č.1      38,35   

 33  Polák Attila Áron     041222  Diakovce ZŠ s VJM               32,80   

 34  Dome Matej            010505  Šaľa ZŠ Bernolákova ul.č.1      32,20   

 35  Boros Tomáš           050708  Diakovce ZŠ s VJM               27,30   

 



loptička finále      žiaci                               

  1  Pelikán Mikuláš       000921  Žihárec ZŠsMŠ s VJM - Alapišk   75,40   

  2  Takács Ľudovít        000506  Vlčany ZŠsMŠ s VJM              74,20   

  3  Polónyi Dominik       001223  Šaľa ZŠ Ľ.Štúra Pionierská 4    73,75   

  4  Cagáň Tomáš           010820  Šaľa-Veča ZŠ Jána Hollého       72,20   

  5  Bleho Filip           020904  Šaľa ZŠ Ľ.Štúra Pionierská 4    68,40   

  6  Lužica Martin         010719  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ J.Murgaša Horná 22   63,60   

  7  Bujko Imrich          010822  Žihárec ZŠsMŠ s VJM - Alapišk   61,80   

 

4 x 60 m             žiaci                               

  1  "A"                           Šaľa ZŠ Bernolákova ul.č.1      32,98   

  2  "A"                           Šaľa ZŠ Ľ.Štúra Pionierská 4    33,12   

  3  "A"                           Šaľa ZŠsMŠ J.Murgaša Horná 22   33,20   

  4  "A"                           Trnovec nad Váhom ZŠ            34,08   

  5  "A"                           Vlčany ZŠsMŠ                    34,44   

  6  "A"                           Šaľa-Veča ZŠ Jána Hollého       34,57   

  7  "A"                           Šaľa ZŠ  J.C.Hronského Krátka   34,93   

  8  "A"                           Horná Králová ZŠsMŠ             35,69   

  9  "A"                           Neded ZŠ A.Pongrácza VJM        36,27   

 10  "B"                           Šaľa ZŠsMŠ J.Murgaša Horná 22   36,34   

 11  "A"                           Diakovce ZŠ s VJM               38,76   

 

4 x 60 m 1.beh       žiaci                               

  1  "A"                           Šaľa ZŠ Bernolákova ul.č.1      32,98   

  2  "A"                           Šaľa ZŠsMŠ J.Murgaša Horná 22   33,20   

  3  "A"                           Trnovec nad Váhom ZŠ            34,08   

 

4 x 60 m 2.beh       žiaci                               

  1  "A"                           Horná Králová ZŠsMŠ             35,69   

  2  "A"                           Neded ZŠ A.Pongrácza VJM        36,27   

  3  "B"                           Šaľa ZŠsMŠ J.Murgaša Horná 22   36,34   

 

4 x 60 m 3.beh       žiaci                               

  1  "A"                           Šaľa ZŠ Ľ.Štúra Pionierská 4    33,12   

  2  "A"                           Vlčany ZŠsMŠ                    34,44   

  3  "A"                           Diakovce ZŠ s VJM               38,76   

 

4 x 60 m 4.beh       žiaci                               

  1  "A"                           Šaľa-Veča ZŠ Jána Hollého       34,57   

  2  "A"                           Šaľa ZŠ  J.C.Hronského Krátka   34,93   

 

60m                  žiačky                              

  1  Zirkelbachová Lujza   030129  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ J.Murgaša Horná 22    8,69   

  2  Horváthová Aďa        010226  Šaľa ZŠ Bernolákova ul.č.1       8,74   

  3  Souhradová Kamila     010504  Šaľa-Veča ZŠ Jána Hollého        8,75   

  4  Kollerová Gizela      011025  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ J.Murgaša Horná 22    8,76   

  5  Perinová Laura        020406  Močenok ZŠ                       8,89   

  6  Dičérová Ema          030509  Šaľa ZŠ Ľ.Štúra Pionierská 4     9,05   

  7  Králiková Miriam      020603  Šaľa ZŠ Ľ.Štúra Pionierská 4     9,07   

  8  Stanová Vanesa        020912  Šaľa-Veča ZŠ Jána Hollého        9,13   

  9  Vlčková Lucia         030803  Hajské ZŠsMŠ                     9,23   

 10  Marková Katarína      011122  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ J.Murgaša Horná 22    9,29   

 11  Panyikova Eszter      030206  Vlčany ZŠsMŠ s VJM               9,47   

 12  Holičková Veronika    030313  Šaľa-Veča ZŠ Jána Hollého        9,49   

 13  Mészáros Tamara       010717  Tešedíkov ZŠ s VJM               9,56   

 14  Darays Laura          020716  Tešedíkov ZŠ s VJM               9,58   

 15  Mladá Alica           030510  Šaľa ZŠ  J.C.Hronského Krátka    9,66   

 16  Bedecsová Lili        020706  Žihárec ZŠsMŠ s VJM - Alapišk    9,69   

 17  Nagyová Edina         030108  Žihárec ZŠsMŠ s VJM - Alapišk    9,74   

 18  Csillagová Virág      010730  Neded ZŠ A.Pongrácza VJM         9,79   

 19  Takácsová Vivien      010401  Žihárec ZŠsMŠ s VJM - Alapišk    9,86   

 20  Daru Csenge           050403  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ  P.Pázmánya s VJM     9,87   

 21  Ságová Cyntia         031215  Selica ZŠsMŠ L.Ostényiho s VJ    9,93   

 22  Kozlíková Klaudia     010907  Selica ZŠsMŠ L.Ostényiho s VJ   10,15   



 23  Vlčková Katka         020226  Hajské ZŠsMŠ                    10,17   

 24  Andódiová Barbora     030105  Šaľa ZŠ Ľ.Štúra Pionierská 4    10,23   

     Šúreková Tereza       040920  Šaľa ZŠ Bernolákova ul.č.1      10,23   

 26  Forróvá Laura         010717  Šaľa ZŠ  J.C.Hronského Krátka   10,26   

 27  Laurenčíková Daniela  011024  Šaľa ZŠ  J.C.Hronského Krátka   10,30   

 28  Kárasová Vanesa       041028  Trnovec nad Váhom ZŠ            10,31   

 29  Šipošová Vanesa       040626  Diakovce ZŠ s VJM               10,35   

 30  Tóthová Dominika      040316  Trnovec nad Váhom ZŠ            10,37   

 31  Szilágyiová Natália   010803  Močenok ZŠ                      10,46   

 32  Forróová Frnaciska    020703  Diakovce ZŠ s VJM               10,77   

 33  Vašmerová Vivien      031007  Vlčany ZŠsMŠ s VJM              11,01   

 34  Gaál Lilla Stella     041129  Diakovce ZŠ s VJM               11,10   

 

60m 1.beh            žiačky                              

  1  Souhradová Kamila     010504  Šaľa-Veča ZŠ Jána Hollého        8,75   

  2  Stanová Vanesa        020912  Šaľa-Veča ZŠ Jána Hollého        9,13   

  3  Holičková Veronika    030313  Šaľa-Veča ZŠ Jána Hollého        9,49   

  4  Šúreková Tereza       040920  Šaľa ZŠ Bernolákova ul.č.1      10,23   

 

60m 2.beh            žiačky                              

  1  Bedecsová Lili        020706  Žihárec ZŠsMŠ s VJM - Alapišk    9,69   

  2  Csillagová Virág      010730  Neded ZŠ A.Pongrácza VJM         9,79   

  3  Takácsová Vivien      010401  Žihárec ZŠsMŠ s VJM - Alapišk    9,86   

  4  Daru Csenge           050403  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ  P.Pázmánya s VJM     9,87   

 

60m 3.beh            žiačky                              

  1  Zirkelbachová Lujza   030129  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ J.Murgaša Horná 22    8,69   

  2  Marková Katarína      011122  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ J.Murgaša Horná 22    9,29   

  3  Šipošová Vanesa       040626  Diakovce ZŠ s VJM               10,35   

  4  Forróová Frnaciska    020703  Diakovce ZŠ s VJM               10,77   

 

60m 4.beh            žiačky                              

  1  Králiková Miriam      020603  Šaľa ZŠ Ľ.Štúra Pionierská 4     9,07   

  2  Kárasová Vanesa       041028  Trnovec nad Váhom ZŠ            10,31   

  3  Tóthová Dominika      040316  Trnovec nad Váhom ZŠ            10,37   

  4  Szilágyiová Natália   010803  Močenok ZŠ                      10,46   

 

60m 5.beh            žiačky                              

  1  Dičérová Ema          030509  Šaľa ZŠ Ľ.Štúra Pionierská 4     9,05   

  2  Panyikova Eszter      030206  Vlčany ZŠsMŠ s VJM               9,47   

  3  Kozlíková Klaudia     010907  Selica ZŠsMŠ L.Ostényiho s VJ   10,15   

  4  Vašmerová Vivien      031007  Vlčany ZŠsMŠ s VJM              11,01   

 

60m 6.beh            žiačky                              

  1  Darays Laura          020716  Tešedíkov ZŠ s VJM               9,58   

  2  Nagyová Edina         030108  Žihárec ZŠsMŠ s VJM - Alapišk    9,74   

  3  Ságová Cyntia         031215  Selica ZŠsMŠ L.Ostényiho s VJ    9,93   

  4  Gaál Lilla Stella     041129  Diakovce ZŠ s VJM               11,10   

 

60m 7.beh            žiačky                              

  1  Kollerová Gizela      011025  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ J.Murgaša Horná 22    8,76   

  2  Mészáros Tamara       010717  Tešedíkov ZŠ s VJM               9,56   

  3  Forróvá Laura         010717  Šaľa ZŠ  J.C.Hronského Krátka   10,26   

  4  Laurenčíková Daniela  011024  Šaľa ZŠ  J.C.Hronského Krátka   10,30   

 

60m 8.beh            žiačky                              

  1  Horváthová Aďa        010226  Šaľa ZŠ Bernolákova ul.č.1       8,74   

  2  Perinová Laura        020406  Močenok ZŠ                       8,89   

  3  Vlčková Lucia         030803  Hajské ZŠsMŠ                     9,23   

  4  Vlčková Katka         020226  Hajské ZŠsMŠ                    10,17   

 

60m 9.beh            žiačky                              

  1  Mladá Alica           030510  Šaľa ZŠ  J.C.Hronského Krátka    9,66   

  2  Andódiová Barbora     030105  Šaľa ZŠ Ľ.Štúra Pionierská 4    10,23   



 

60 m finále A        žiačky                              

  1  Souhradová Kamila     010504  Šaľa-Veča ZŠ Jána Hollého        8,73    SB 

  2  Zirkelbachová Lujza   030129  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ J.Murgaša Horná 22    8,75   

  3  Kollerová Gizela      011025  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ J.Murgaša Horná 22    8,82   

  4  Horváthová Aďa        010226  Šaľa ZŠ Bernolákova ul.č.1       8,89   

 

60 m finále B        žiačky                              

  1  Perinová Laura        020406  Močenok ZŠ                       8,82    SB 

  2  Dičérová Ema          030509  Šaľa ZŠ Ľ.Štúra Pionierská 4     9,20   

  3  Stanová Vanesa        020912  Šaľa-Veča ZŠ Jána Hollého        9,34   

  4  Králiková Miriam      020603  Šaľa ZŠ Ľ.Štúra Pionierská 4     9,46   

 

300m                 žiačky                              

  1  Zirkelbachová Lujza   030129  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ J.Murgaša Horná 22   47,84   

  2  Stanová Vanesa        020912  Šaľa-Veča ZŠ Jána Hollého       50,36   

  3  Horváthová Aďa        010226  Šaľa ZŠ Bernolákova ul.č.1      50,98   

  4  Izsófová Laura        001016  Trnovec nad Váhom ZŠ            51,08   

  5  Pápayová Nina         030610  Močenok ZŠ                      51,10   

  6  Szalaiová Viktória    001116  Vlčany ZŠsMŠ s VJM              51,32   

  7  Hovorková Michaela    030121  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ J.Murgaša Horná 22   51,58   

  8  Matuazeková Tereza    011218  Šaľa ZŠ  J.C.Hronského Krátka   52,29   

  9  Bartošová Nikoletta   010116  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ  P.Pázmánya s VJM    52,46   

 10  Pinková Paulína       021203  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ J.Murgaša Horná 22   52,74   

     Kunová Alexandra      030222  Šaľa ZŠ Ľ.Štúra Pionierská 4    52,74   

 12  Kováčiková Lucia      031007  Šaľa ZŠ  J.C.Hronského Krátka   53,42   

 13  Králiková Miriam      020603  Šaľa ZŠ Ľ.Štúra Pionierská 4    54,01   

 14  Darays Laura          020716  Tešedíkov ZŠ s VJM              54,04   

 15  Kecskésová Laura      011107  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ  P.Pázmánya s VJM    54,13   

 16  Kozová Veronika       020320  Šaľa-Veča ZŠ Jána Hollého       54,64   

 17  Jakubecová Barbora    010515  Trnovec nad Váhom ZŠ            54,85   

 18  Kučerová Miriam       030618  Šaľa ZŠ Ľ.Štúra Pionierská 4    55,03   

 19  Valiček Kristína      001013  Šaľa-Veča ZŠ Jána Hollého       55,35   

 20  Karácsony Síra        020412  Tešedíkov ZŠ s VJM              55,57   

 21  Kissová Enikő         030425  Neded ZŠ A.Pongrácza VJM        56,57   

 22  Pintérová Sabina      020406  Močenok ZŠ                      57,75   

 23  Chudá Monika          050212  Šaľa ZŠ Bernolákova ul.č.1      58,70   

 24  Kozlíková Klaudia     010907  Selica ZŠsMŠ L.Ostényiho s VJ   60,37   

 25  Vlčková Katka         020226  Hajské ZŠsMŠ                    60,81   

 26  Habanová Dominika             Žihárec ZŠsMŠ s VJM - Alapišk   61,58   

 27  Szabová Kristína      020405  Šaľa ZŠ  J.C.Hronského Krátka   62,13   

 28  Mészárosová Viktória  010711  Žihárec ZŠsMŠ s VJM - Alapišk   62,60   

 29  Gaál Lilla Stella     041129  Diakovce ZŠ s VJM               63,18   

 30  Borsosová Natália     020527  Diakovce ZŠ s VJM               64,80   

 31  Kollerová Rosalinda   001108  Žihárec ZŠsMŠ s VJM - Alapišk   68,40   

 32  Ságová Cyntia         031215  Selica ZŠsMŠ L.Ostényiho s VJ   68,82   

 33  Lefflerová Natália    011023  Selica ZŠsMŠ L.Ostényiho s VJ   69,91   

 34  Szabóová Natália      040129  Diakovce ZŠ s VJM               74,39   

 

300m 1.beh           žiačky                              

  1  Hovorková Michaela    030121  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ J.Murgaša Horná 22   51,58   

  2  Kunová Alexandra      030222  Šaľa ZŠ Ľ.Štúra Pionierská 4    52,74   

  3  Kováčiková Lucia      031007  Šaľa ZŠ  J.C.Hronského Krátka   53,42   

  4  Kozlíková Klaudia     010907  Selica ZŠsMŠ L.Ostényiho s VJ   60,37   

  5  Szabová Kristína      020405  Šaľa ZŠ  J.C.Hronského Krátka   62,13   

 

300m 2.beh           žiačky                              

  1  Kučerová Miriam       030618  Šaľa ZŠ Ľ.Štúra Pionierská 4    55,03   

  2  Valiček Kristína      001013  Šaľa-Veča ZŠ Jána Hollého       55,35   

  3  Karácsony Síra        020412  Tešedíkov ZŠ s VJM              55,57   

  4  Pintérová Sabina      020406  Močenok ZŠ                      57,75   

  5  Vlčková Katka         020226  Hajské ZŠsMŠ                    60,81   

  6  Ságová Cyntia         031215  Selica ZŠsMŠ L.Ostényiho s VJ   68,82   

 



300m 3.beh           žiačky                              

  1  Stanová Vanesa        020912  Šaľa-Veča ZŠ Jána Hollého       50,36   

  2  Pápayová Nina         030610  Močenok ZŠ                      51,10   

  3  Szalaiová Viktória    001116  Vlčany ZŠsMŠ s VJM              51,32   

  4  Darays Laura          020716  Tešedíkov ZŠ s VJM              54,04   

  5  Gaál Lilla Stella     041129  Diakovce ZŠ s VJM               63,18   

  6  Lefflerová Natália    011023  Selica ZŠsMŠ L.Ostényiho s VJ   69,91   

 

300m 4.beh           žiačky                              

  1  Matuazeková Tereza    011218  Šaľa ZŠ  J.C.Hronského Krátka   52,29   

  2  Králiková Miriam      020603  Šaľa ZŠ Ľ.Štúra Pionierská 4    54,01   

  3  Kecskésová Laura      011107  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ  P.Pázmánya s VJM    54,13   

  4  Mészárosová Viktória  010711  Žihárec ZŠsMŠ s VJM - Alapišk   62,60   

  5  Borsosová Natália     020527  Diakovce ZŠ s VJM               64,80   

  6  Szabóová Natália      040129  Diakovce ZŠ s VJM               74,39   

 

300m 5.beh           žiačky                              

  1  Zirkelbachová Lujza   030129  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ J.Murgaša Horná 22   47,84   

  2  Izsófová Laura        001016  Trnovec nad Váhom ZŠ            51,08   

  3  Bartošová Nikoletta   010116  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ  P.Pázmánya s VJM    52,46   

  4  Pinková Paulína       021203  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ J.Murgaša Horná 22   52,74   

  5  Kozová Veronika       020320  Šaľa-Veča ZŠ Jána Hollého       54,64   

  6  Chudá Monika          050212  Šaľa ZŠ Bernolákova ul.č.1      58,70   

 

300m 6.beh           žiačky                              

  1  Horváthová Aďa        010226  Šaľa ZŠ Bernolákova ul.č.1      50,98   

  2  Jakubecová Barbora    010515  Trnovec nad Váhom ZŠ            54,85   

  3  Kissová Enikő         030425  Neded ZŠ A.Pongrácza VJM        56,57   

  4  Habanová Dominika             Žihárec ZŠsMŠ s VJM - Alapišk   61,58   

  5  Kollerová Rosalinda   001108  Žihárec ZŠsMŠ s VJM - Alapišk   68,40   

 

800m celk.por.       žiačky                              

  1  Okruhlicová Lucia     010906  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ J.Murgaša Horná 22  2:44,54  

  2  Izsófová Laura        001016  Trnovec nad Váhom ZŠ           2:48,03  

  3  Szalaiová Viktória    001116  Vlčany ZŠsMŠ s VJM             2:58,58  

  4  Miťková Lenka         021229  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ J.Murgaša Horná 22  2:59,48  

  5  Pápayová Nina         030610  Močenok ZŠ                     3:00,85  

  6  Kováčiková Lucia      031007  Šaľa ZŠ  J.C.Hronského Krátka  3:01,22  

  7  Dičérová Ema          030509  Šaľa ZŠ Ľ.Štúra Pionierská 4   3:01,32  

  8  Kecskésová Laura      011107  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ  P.Pázmánya s VJM   3:04,22  

  9  Melová Patrícia       020616  Šaľa ZŠ Bernolákova ul.č.1     3:07,62  

 10  Košíková Margaréta    030505  Šaľa ZŠ Ľ.Štúra Pionierská 4   3:08,02  

 11  Alfoldyová Paulína    030802  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ J.Murgaša Horná 22  3:11,90  

 12  Forróvá Laura         010717  Šaľa ZŠ  J.C.Hronského Krátka  3:14,45  

 13  Gužiková Gabika       040422  Šaľa ZŠ  J.C.Hronského Krátka  3:18,02  

 14  Vríčanová Miroslava   03      Šaľa-Veča ZŠ Jána Hollého      3:24,07  

 15  Kárasová Vanesa       041028  Trnovec nad Váhom ZŠ           3:28,9   

 16  Bennárová Viktória    030121  Šaľa ZŠ Bernolákova ul.č.1     3:33,80  

 17  Szíjjártóová Natália  020723  Neded ZŠ A.Pongrácza VJM       3:39,44  

 18  Lelovics Rebeka       020419  Diakovce ZŠ s VJM              3:40,02  

 19  Šúreková Tereza       040920  Šaľa ZŠ Bernolákova ul.č.1     3:45,44  

     Szilágyiová Natália   010803  Močenok ZŠ                          NF  

     Koščová Veronika      030415  Šaľa-Veča ZŠ Jána Hollého           NP  

     Kollerová Katarína    000301  Selice ZŠsMŠ Školská 1003           NP  

     Habanová Dominika     040210  Žihárec ZŠsMŠ s VJM - Alapišk       NP  

 

800m 1.beh           žiačky                              

  1  Szalaiová Viktória    001116  Vlčany ZŠsMŠ s VJM             2:58,58  

  2  Dičérová Ema          030509  Šaľa ZŠ Ľ.Štúra Pionierská 4   3:01,32  

  3  Melová Patrícia       020616  Šaľa ZŠ Bernolákova ul.č.1     3:07,62  

  4  Košíková Margaréta    030505  Šaľa ZŠ Ľ.Štúra Pionierská 4   3:08,02  

  5  Vríčanová Miroslava   03      Šaľa-Veča ZŠ Jána Hollého      3:24,07  

  6  Lelovics Rebeka       020419  Diakovce ZŠ s VJM              3:40,02  

  7  Šúreková Tereza       040920  Šaľa ZŠ Bernolákova ul.č.1     3:45,44  



     Koščová Veronika      030415  Šaľa-Veča ZŠ Jána Hollého           NP  

 

800m 2.beh           žiačky                              

  1  Okruhlicová Lucia     010906  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ J.Murgaša Horná 22  2:44,54  

  2  Izsófová Laura        001016  Trnovec nad Váhom ZŠ           2:48,03  

  3  Pápayová Nina         030610  Močenok ZŠ                     3:00,85  

  4  Gužiková Gabika       040422  Šaľa ZŠ  J.C.Hronského Krátka  3:18,02  

  5  Kárasová Vanesa       041028  Trnovec nad Váhom ZŠ           3:28,9   

     Szilágyiová Natália   010803  Močenok ZŠ                          NF  

     Habanová Dominika     040210  Žihárec ZŠsMŠ s VJM - Alapišk       NP  

     Kollerová Katarína    000301  Selice ZŠsMŠ Školská 1003           NP  

 

800m 3.beh           žiačky                              

  1  Miťková Lenka         021229  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ J.Murgaša Horná 22  2:59,48  

  2  Kováčiková Lucia      031007  Šaľa ZŠ  J.C.Hronského Krátka  3:01,22  

  3  Kecskésová Laura      011107  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ  P.Pázmánya s VJM   3:04,22  

  4  Alfoldyová Paulína    030802  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ J.Murgaša Horná 22  3:11,90  

  5  Forróvá Laura         010717  Šaľa ZŠ  J.C.Hronského Krátka  3:14,45  

  6  Bennárová Viktória    030121  Šaľa ZŠ Bernolákova ul.č.1     3:33,80  

  7  Szíjjártóová Natália  020723  Neded ZŠ A.Pongrácza VJM       3:39,44  

 

diaľka               žiačky                              

  1  Hovorková Silvia              Šaľa ZŠ Ľ.Štúra Pionierská 4     417    

  2  Vološinová Nina       030227  Trnovec nad Váhom ZŠ             402    

  3  Csillagová Virág      010730  Neded ZŠ A.Pongrácza VJM         398    

  4  Holičková Veronika    030313  Šaľa-Veča ZŠ Jána Hollého        392    

  5  Souhradová Kamila     010504  Šaľa-Veča ZŠ Jána Hollého        378    

  6  Vlčková Lucia         030803  Hajské ZŠsMŠ                     373    

     Jedličková Laura      021009  Močenok ZŠ                       373    

     Panyikova Eszter      030206  Vlčany ZŠsMŠ s VJM               373    

  9  Andrášková Roberta    011109  Šaľa ZŠ Bernolákova ul.č.1       368    

 10  Kaducová Nina         020709  Hajské ZŠsMŠ                     359    

 11  Beňovská Katarína     010603  Šaľa ZŠ Ľ.Štúra Pionierská 4     355    

 12  Pinková Paulína       021203  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ J.Murgaša Horná 22    351    

 13  Mészáros Tamara       010717  Tešedíkov ZŠ s VJM               344    

 14  Marková Katarína      011122  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ J.Murgaša Horná 22    339    

 15  Hovorková Michaela    030121  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ J.Murgaša Horná 22    330    

 16  Košíková Viktória     010514  Šaľa ZŠ Ľ.Štúra Pionierská 4     328    

 17  Jakubecová Barbora    010515  Trnovec nad Váhom ZŠ             320    

     Karácsony Síra        020412  Tešedíkov ZŠ s VJM               320    

 19  Kissová Enikő         030425  Neded ZŠ A.Pongrácza VJM         316    

 20  Szíjjártóová Natália  020723  Neded ZŠ A.Pongrácza VJM         312    

 21  Laurenčíková Daniela  011024  Šaľa ZŠ  J.C.Hronského Krátka    304    

 22  Mladá Alica           030510  Šaľa ZŠ  J.C.Hronského Krátka    298    

 23  Gužiková Gabika       040422  Šaľa ZŠ  J.C.Hronského Krátka    270    

 

diaľka finále        žiačky                              

  1  Vološinová Nina       030227  Trnovec nad Váhom ZŠ             418    

  2  Hovorková Silvia              Šaľa ZŠ Ľ.Štúra Pionierská 4     417    

  3  Csillagová Virág      010730  Neded ZŠ A.Pongrácza VJM         398    

  4  Holičková Veronika    030313  Šaľa-Veča ZŠ Jána Hollého        392    

  5  Panyikova Eszter      030206  Vlčany ZŠsMŠ s VJM               382    

  6  Souhradová Kamila     010504  Šaľa-Veča ZŠ Jána Hollého        378    

  7  Vlčková Lucia         030803  Hajské ZŠsMŠ                     373    

     Jedličková Laura      021009  Močenok ZŠ                       373    

 

výška                žiačky                              

  1  Ščípová Olívia        020821  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ J.Murgaša Horná 22    135    

  2  Perinová Laura        020406  Močenok ZŠ                       130    

  3  Vološinová Nina       030227  Trnovec nad Váhom ZŠ             125    

  4  Beňovská Katarína     010603  Šaľa ZŠ Ľ.Štúra Pionierská 4     125    

     Chudáčiková Alexandr  000910  Močenok ZŠ                       125    

     Košíková Viktória     010514  Šaľa ZŠ Ľ.Štúra Pionierská 4     125    

  7  Kozová Veronika       020320  Šaľa-Veča ZŠ Jána Hollého        120    



     Kusyová Kristína      021106  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ J.Murgaša Horná 22    120    

     Matuazeková Tereza    011218  Šaľa ZŠ  J.C.Hronského Krátka    120    

 10  Tóthová Dominika      040316  Trnovec nad Váhom ZŠ             115    

     Szabová Kristína      020405  Šaľa ZŠ  J.C.Hronského Krátka    115    

 12  Valiček Kristína      001013  Šaľa-Veča ZŠ Jána Hollého        110    

     Okruhlicová Lucia     010906  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ J.Murgaša Horná 22    110    

     Koščová Veronika      030415  Šaľa-Veča ZŠ Jána Hollého           NP  

 

guľa 3kg             žiačky                              

  1  Lanczová Barbora      020728  Šaľa-Veča ZŠ Jána Hollého       10,56   

  2  Kollerová Gizela      011025  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ J.Murgaša Horná 22    9,53   

  3  Kiššová Dominika      010203  Šaľa-Veča ZŠ Jána Hollého        7,70   

  4  Lupinková Vanesa      030315  Trnovec nad Váhom ZŠ             7,67   

  5  Pálová Petra          030710  Šaľa ZŠ Ľ.Štúra Pionierská 4     7,57   

  6  Eremiášová Elizabeth  030123  Trnovec nad Váhom ZŠ             7,54   

  7  Gállová Dominika      011130  Šaľa-Veča ZŠ Jána Hollého        7,50   

  8  Kusyová Kristína      021106  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ J.Murgaša Horná 22    7,36   

  9  Bangová Kitti         010404  Diakovce ZŠ s VJM                7,18   

 10  Kunová Alexandra      030222  Šaľa ZŠ Ľ.Štúra Pionierská 4     6,78   

 11  Košecová Nina         001003  Šaľa ZŠ Bernolákova ul.č.1       6,28   

 12  Vašmerová Vivien      031007  Vlčany ZŠsMŠ s VJM               6,00   

 13  Pučíková Laura        010614  Šaľa ZŠ  J.C.Hronského Krátka    5,98   

 14  Pápai Anna            010814  Tešedíkov ZŠ s VJM               5,97   

 15  Dobosová Sofia        010813  Šaľa ZŠ  J.C.Hronského Krátka    2,64   

 16  Solíková Dominika     010527  Šaľa ZŠ  J.C.Hronského Krátka    2,37   

 17  Lefflerová Natália    011023  Selica ZŠsMŠ L.Ostényiho s VJ    2,05   

 

guľa 3kg finále      žiačky                              

  1  Lanczová Barbora      020728  Šaľa-Veča ZŠ Jána Hollého       10,56   

  2  Kollerová Gizela      011025  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ J.Murgaša Horná 22    9,67   

  3  Kiššová Dominika      010203  Šaľa-Veča ZŠ Jána Hollého        8,81   

  4  Gállová Dominika      011130  Šaľa-Veča ZŠ Jána Hollého        8,57   

  5  Lupinková Vanesa      030315  Trnovec nad Váhom ZŠ             8,47   

  6  Eremiášová Elizabeth  030123  Trnovec nad Váhom ZŠ             8,41   

  7  Pálová Petra          030710  Šaľa ZŠ Ľ.Štúra Pionierská 4     8,20   

  8  Kusyová Kristína      021106  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ J.Murgaša Horná 22    7,95   

 

loptička             žiačky                              

  1  Lanczová Barbora      020728  Šaľa-Veča ZŠ Jána Hollého       70,20   

  2  Gállová Dominika      011130  Šaľa-Veča ZŠ Jána Hollého       54,20   

  3  Pálová Petra          030710  Šaľa ZŠ Ľ.Štúra Pionierská 4    50,40   

  4  Kiššová Dominika      010203  Šaľa-Veča ZŠ Jána Hollého       49,90   

  5  Ščípová Olívia        020821  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ J.Murgaša Horná 22   48,40   

  6  Miťková Lenka         021229  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ J.Murgaša Horná 22   47,30   

  7  Andódiová Barbora     030105  Šaľa ZŠ Ľ.Štúra Pionierská 4    41,20   

  8  Kučerová Miriam       030618  Šaľa ZŠ Ľ.Štúra Pionierská 4    39,50   

  9  Pintérová Sabina      020406  Močenok ZŠ                      38,90   

 10  Melová Patrícia       020616  Šaľa ZŠ Bernolákova ul.č.1      38,50   

 11  Jedličková Laura      021009  Močenok ZŠ                      37,30   

 12  Eremiášová Elizabeth  030123  Trnovec nad Váhom ZŠ            36,80   

 13  Nagyová Edina         030108  Žihárec ZŠsMŠ s VJM - Alapišk   36,50   

 14  Alfoldyová Paulína    030802  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ J.Murgaša Horná 22   33,70   

 15  Solíková Dominika     010527  Šaľa ZŠ  J.C.Hronského Krátka   32,90   

 16  Kollerová Rosalinda   001108  Žihárec ZŠsMŠ s VJM - Alapišk   32,60   

 17  Andrášková Roberta    011109  Šaľa ZŠ Bernolákova ul.č.1      31,20   

 18  Mészárosová Viktória  010711  Žihárec ZŠsMŠ s VJM - Alapišk   31,10   

 19  Lupinková Vanesa      030315  Trnovec nad Váhom ZŠ            30,20   

 20  Dobosová Sofia        010813  Šaľa ZŠ  J.C.Hronského Krátka   28,60   

     Pučíková Laura        010614  Šaľa ZŠ  J.C.Hronského Krátka   28,60   

 22  Pápai Anna            010814  Tešedíkov ZŠ s VJM              25,70   

 23  Forróová Frnaciska    020703  Diakovce ZŠ s VJM               21,70   

 24  Košecová Nina         001003  Šaľa ZŠ Bernolákova ul.č.1      21,60   

 25  Bukovský Dorottya     050209  Diakovce ZŠ s VJM               19,20   

 26  Bangová Kitti         010404  Diakovce ZŠ s VJM               18,70   



     Chudáčiková Alexandr  000910  Močenok ZŠ                          NM  

 

loptička finále      žiačky                              

  1  Lanczová Barbora      020728  Šaľa-Veča ZŠ Jána Hollého       73,70   

  2  Gállová Dominika      011130  Šaľa-Veča ZŠ Jána Hollého       57,10   

  3  Pálová Petra          030710  Šaľa ZŠ Ľ.Štúra Pionierská 4    52,90   

  4  Kiššová Dominika      010203  Šaľa-Veča ZŠ Jána Hollého       51,60   

  5  Ščípová Olívia        020821  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ J.Murgaša Horná 22   49,00   

  6  Miťková Lenka         021229  Šaľa ZŠsMŠ J.Murgaša Horná 22   47,30   

  7  Andódiová Barbora     030105  Šaľa ZŠ Ľ.Štúra Pionierská 4    41,20   

  8  Kučerová Miriam       030618  Šaľa ZŠ Ľ.Štúra Pionierská 4    39,50   

 

4x60m                žiačky                              

  1  "A"                           Šaľa ZŠsMŠ J.Murgaša Horná 22   36,16   

  2  "A"                           Šaľa ZŠ Ľ.Štúra Pionierská 4    36,45   

  3  "A"                           Šaľa-Veča ZŠ Jána Hollého       38,10   

  4  "A"                           Šaľa ZŠ Bernolákova ul.č.1      38,31   

  5  "A"                           Trnovec nad Váhom ZŠ            39,46   

  6  "A"                           Šaľa ZŠ  J.C.Hronského Krátka   39,54   

  7  "A"                           Diakovce ZŠ s VJM               42,38   

 

4x60m 1.beh          žiačky                              

  1  "A"                           Šaľa ZŠ Ľ.Štúra Pionierská 4    36,45   

  2  "A"                           Šaľa-Veča ZŠ Jána Hollého       38,10   

  3  "A"                           Šaľa ZŠ Bernolákova ul.č.1      38,31   

  4  "A"                           Diakovce ZŠ s VJM               42,38   

 

4x60m 2.beh          žiačky                              

  1  "A"                           Šaľa ZŠsMŠ J.Murgaša Horná 22   36,16   

  2  "A"                           Trnovec nad Váhom ZŠ            39,46   

  3  "A"                           Šaľa ZŠ  J.C.Hronského Krátka   39,54   

 

 

CELKOVE PORADIE DRUŽSTVÁ : 

 

dievčatá 

 P. Škola                          Body Bod. výkonov 

---------------------------------------------------- 

 1. Šaľa ZŠsMŠ J.Murgaša Horná 22   700     15 

 2. Trnovec nad Váhom ZŠ            638     15 

 3. Šaľa-Veča ZŠ Jána Hollého       629     14 

 4. Šaľa ZŠ Ľ.Štúra Pionierská 4    611     15 

 5. Šaľa ZŠ  J.C.Hronského Krátka   410     15 

 6. Močenok ZŠ                      384     10 

 7. Šaľa ZŠ Bernolákova ul.č.1      356     11 

 8. Tešedíkov ZŠ s VJM              224      8 

 9. Vlčany ZŠsMŠ s VJM              195      6 

10. Žihárec ZŠsMŠ s VJM - Alapišk   153      6 

11. Diakovce ZŠ s VJM               147      9 

12. Hajské ZŠsMŠ                    144      5 

13. Šaľa ZŠsMŠ  P.Pázmánya s VJM    143      4 

14. Neded ZŠ A.Pongrácza VJM        135      5 

15. Selica ZŠsMŠ L.Ostényiho s VJ    63      5 

 

 

chlapci 

 P. Škola                          Body Bod. výkonov 

---------------------------------------------------- 

 1. Šaľa ZŠsMŠ J.Murgaša Horná 22   686     15 

 2. Šaľa ZŠ Ľ.Štúra Pionierská 4    645     15 

 3. Šaľa-Veča ZŠ Jána Hollého       626     15 

 4. Trnovec nad Váhom ZŠ            548     15 

 5. Šaľa ZŠ Bernolákova ul.č.1      541     14 

 6. Šaľa ZŠ  J.C.Hronského Krátka   534     14 



 7. Vlčany ZŠsMŠ                    506     14 

 8. Vlčany ZŠsMŠ s VJM              429      9 

 9. Močenok ZŠ                      391     11 

10. Neded ZŠ A.Pongrácza VJM        326      9 

11. Horná Králová ZŠsMŠ             310      9 

12. Žihárec ZŠsMŠ s VJM - Alapišk   304      9 

13. Selica ZŠsMŠ L.Ostényiho s VJ   285      7 

14. Diakovce ZŠ s VJM               274     10 

15. Tešedíkov ZŠ s VJM              264      8 

16. Šaľa ZŠsMŠ  P.Pázmánya s VJM    189      6 

17. Hajské ZŠsMŠ                    114      4 


